
Wisconsin
2009-10 Swimming & Diving Schedule

Day	 Date	 Opponent/Event	 Location	 Time
Friday	 Oct. 9	 UW-MilWAUKEE	 UW NATATORIUM	 5 p.m.
Friday	 Oct. 16	 IOWA*	 UW NATATORIUM	 5 p.m.
Friday-Saturday	 Oct. 23-24	 at SMU Invitational (women only)	 Dallas, Texas	 7:30 p.m.
Friday	 Oct. 30	 minnesota*	 UW NATATORIUM	 6 p.m.
Friday	 Nov. 6	 at Arizona	 Tucson, Ariz.	 3 p.m.
			   vs. UNLV	
Friday	 Nov. 13	 at Northwestern*	 Evanston, Ill.	 5 p.m.
Friday-Sunday	 Nov. 20-22	 at Arizona Diving Invitational	 Tucson, Ariz.	 All Day
Thursday-Saturday	 Dec. 3-5	 at Texas Invitational	 Austin, Texas	 All Day
Saturday	 Jan. 9	 at Hawaii	 Honolulu, Hawaii	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 Jan. 23	 UW-Green bay	 UW NATATORIUM	 2 p.m.
Friday-Saturday	 Jan. 29-30	BI G TEN QUAD DUALS	 UW NATATORIUM	 6 p.m. / Noon
Wednesday-Saturday	 Feb. 17-20	 at Big Ten Women’s Championships	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 11 a.m. / 7 p.m
Wednesday-Saturday	 Feb. 24-27	 at Big Ten Men’s Championships	 Columbus, Ohio	 Noon / 7 p.m.
Sunday	 Mar. 7	 at Gopher-It Invitational (women)	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 Noon
Friday-Sunday	 Mar. 12-14	 at NCAA Zone Diving Championships	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 All Day
Sunday	 Mar. 14	 at Gopher-It Invitational (men)	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 Noon
Thursday-Saturday	 Mar. 18-20	 at NCAA Women’s Championships	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 All Day
Thursday-Saturday	 Mar. 25-27	 at NCAA Men’s Championships	 Columbus, Ohio	 All Day

All times are Central
* denotes Big Ten Conference dual meet 

Home events in BOLD CAPS are held at the UW Natatorium
Schedule is subject to change

For ticket information, call 1-800-GO-BADGERS or visit uwbadgers.com


